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Women / 2 / L2 E1 grp1
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Danesi4038
Gimnastico Cen Italo

9.675 9.150 9.1009.150 37.075
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Martinez2731
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 8.450 8.6758.525 34.700
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Ariana Cusumano2730
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 7.550 8.7508.700 33.800
6 7 2 2 3 

3 

Mia Naranjo2949
Colegio Menor

8.900 8.025 8.2258.450 33.600
4T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Resto3202
Stars and Stripes

9.075 8.000 8.0507.700 32.825
2 5 7 7 5 

5 

Clare Hansard3200
Stars and Stripes

8.400 7.650 8.3508.400 32.800
7 6 5 4 6 

6 

Brooklyn Howard3201
Stars and Stripes

8.900 8.250 7.7007.100 31.950
4T 3 8 8 7 

7 

Sophia Urbano3203
Stars and Stripes

7.250 7.450 8.0758.150 30.925
8 8 6 6 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2 E1 grp2
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Lopez Marquez3817
Club Gymn. Stars 

9.350 9.100 9.1509.150 36.750
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Laura Padilla4060
Club Gymn. Stars 

9.000 9.000 9.0759.025 36.100
4 3 3 2 2 

2 

Salome' Villa Castano3816
Club Gymn. Stars 

9.075 9.125 8.8758.900 35.975
3 1 4 3 3 

3 

Roniese Wickham4028
Mucurapo Gym Club

8.725 7.900 8.7509.050 34.425
5 7 2 4 4 

4 

Angelique Yetmig3607
Gymnastics Giants

9.150 8.000 8.0007.800 32.950
2 6 9 5 5 

5 

Faith Bitecofer599
International OH

8.600 8.550 7.7258.000 32.875
6 4 7 7 6 

6 

Maelys Herbeth2948
Colegio Menor

8.475 7.400 7.9008.725 32.500
8 8 5 6 7 

7 

Kyla Canterbury4029
Mucurapo Gym Club

8.525 7.350 7.5508.275 31.700
7 9 6 8 8 

8 

Melissa Rendon2950
Colegio Menor

8.100 8.225 7.1007.950 31.375
9 5 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Club Gymn. Stars S 108.825 27.425 27.225 27.075 27.100
11 1 1

2 Stars and Stripes S 99.000 26.375 23.900 24.250 24.475
22 2 2
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